contract with prevailing market rates. 

8. The successful tenderer shall submit the phased programme of execution of different 

items of work within 2 days after receipt of acceptance letter. 

9. Payment will be made subjected to a minimum of Rs. 12,00,000/- (Rupees Twelve 

Lakhs Only) and will be made within a period of TWO weeks after the bill is submitted 

to the Employer’s Office with Architects Certificate. 

10. Before filling in the tender the contractor will check all the drawings and schedule of 

quantities and will get an immediate clarification from the employer / Architects on item

[...]

Defects Liability Period 12 calendar months after virtual completion 

2. 
Period for final measurement 

and valuation 
2 weeks. 

3. Date of commencement. As specified in contract 

4. Date of completion. Ninety (90) DAYS from date of commencement. 

5. 
Minimum value of Interim 

Certificate 
Rs. 12,00,000/- (Rupees Twelve Lakhs Only) 

6. Agreed liquidated damages. 
0.5% of the total contract amount per week beyond the date 

of completion subject to maximum of 5%. 

7. 
Initial Security Deposit 

including EMD 
2% of the contract value 

8. Retention Money 10% of interim certificate amount of running account bill.